
00-09-W111 CSUS OUTFALL PIPELINE 239873REV 393392 09/08/99 $3,124.50 $3,124.50 11/22/1999 

00-29-ZH11 20TH ST REPLACEMENT 230405 393430 11/22/99 $1,083.00 $4,207.50 12/27/1999 

00-19-WH91 SUMP 152 GENERATOR 230392 393430 11/22/99 $726.00 $4,933.50 12/27/1999 

00-29-ZH11 20TH ST REPLACEMENT 230567 393447 12/13/99 $386.50 $5,320.00 01/11/2000 

99-39-P224 5411 RALEY BLVD 230380 393447 11/22/99 $661.50 $5,981.50 01/11/2000 

00-31-ZH11 20TH ST REPLACEMENT 230687 393462 01/03/00 $880.00 $6,861.50 01/18/2000 

00-31-ZH11 LATE PAYMENT CHRGS 393505 02/29/00 $86.09 $6,947.59 04/06/2000 

99-39-P224 5411 RALEY BLVD 230201R 393505 03/08/00 $709.50 $7,657.09 04/06/2000 

KLE1NFELDER INC. 

03077 FITE CIR 
SACRAMENTO, CA 95827 
VENDER CODE: JEIK5000000A 
CITY MASTER AGREEMENT: 99-120 

1999-2001 

$150,000.00 

I ADDENDUM # PROJECT 
NAME 

INVOICE # 	PAYMENT DATE ENCUMBERED EXPENDED DATE OF I 
VOUCHER 	 AMOUNT 	AMOUNT PAYMENT 



'LEINFELDER INC. 
077 FITE CIR 

SACRAMENTO, CA 95827 
VENDER CODE: JHK5000000A 
CITY MASTER AGREEMENT: 99-120 

1999-2001 

$150,000.00 

ADDENDUM # 
	

PROJECT 
	

INVOICE # 
	

DATE 	ENCUMBERED EXPENDED DATE OF 
NAME 
	

AMOUNT 	AMOUNT PAYMENT, 

00-09-W111 CSUS OUTFALL PIPELINE 239873REV 09/08/99 $3,124.50 $3,124.50 11/22/1999 

00-29-ZH11 20TH ST REPLACEMENT 230405 11/22/99 $1,083.00 $4,207.50 12/27/1999 

00-19-WH91 SUMP 152 GENERATOR 230392 11/22/99 $726.00 $4,933.50 12/27/1999 
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